SEASIDE Fall 2023 Volleyball Game Schedule
	Date
	Visitor Team
	Home Team

	Monday, August 28
	Seaside
	FMS

	Thursday, August 31
	Seaside
	Lewis

	Thursday, September 7
	Seaside
	Walton

	Monday, September 11
	ECMS
	Seaside

	Thursday, September 14
	NBH
	Seaside

	Monday, September 18
	FMS
	Seaside

	 Thursday, September 21 (5:30)
	Lewis
	Seaside

	Monday, September 25
	Walton
	Seaside

	Thursday, September 28
	Seaside
	ECMS

	Monday, October 2
	Seaside
	NBH

	Tournament
	TBD
	TBD



All JV games start at 5 with Varsity starting after approx. at 6 except when Seaside hosts Lewis, games are at 5:30 and 6:30

Parent Volunteers will be required for home games to do gate and concessions.  
